
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Non_Pro_All_Around_BS
Page 1

Dripping Springs, TX 5/15/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 4 Placing Points 4 Placing Points 5 Placing Points 5 Points Ranking Placing 5 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 4 30$          2nd 4 30$          3rd 5 38$          1st 5 38$          335$           470$           
14 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 1.0 4.0 30$          3.0 2.0 -$             2.0 4.0 -$             2.0 4.0 -$             14.0 1 1 335$           365$           
258 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 2.0 3.0 -$             1.0 4.0 30$          3.0 3.0 -$             5.0 1.0 -$             11.0 2 2 -$                30$             
275 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 3.0 2.0 -$             2.0 3.0 -$             4.0 2.0 -$             4.0 2.0 -$             9.0 3 3 -$                -$                
268 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 4.0 1.0 -$             4.0 1.0 -$             5.0 1.0 -$             3.0 3.0 -$             6.0 4 4 -$                -$                
1 Judy Fortenberry - Cold Hard Smart Cash - 5266598 - 5266598 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             1.0 5.0 38$          1.0 5.0 38$          0.0 999 -$                75$             
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

4 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 4 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 4 14 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 78.5 1

2 3 258 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 77.5 2

3 2 275 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 77.5 2

4 1 268 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 76.5 4

Non-Pro Stock Horse Pleasure  
AQHA Ranch Riding

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

4 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 4 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 8 1 2 4 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate 
Sidepass 

Left
Back Thru

Walk 
Bridge

Trot Fig 8 Trot Drag Jump
Step on 

mat

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 4 258 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 78.5 1

2 3 275 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 75.0 2

3 2 14 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 74.5 3

4 1 268 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 66.0 4

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail   - AQHA Ranch 

Trail
Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

5 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 5 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 6 2 7

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 5 1 Judy Fortenberry - old Hard Smart Cash - 5266598 - 526659 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 75.5 1

2 4 14 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 71.0 2

3 3 258 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 1.0 70.5 3

4 2 275 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 2.0 69.0 4

5 1 268 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.5 67.5 5

Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Reining  - AQHA Ranch 

Reining

Pattern No.

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Ray Conrad



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge: Loc.

5 Shown 
In Class

Entered In 
Class 5 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 4 3 2 1 2 1

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 5.0 1 Judy Fortenberry - 
Cold Hard Smart Cash - 5266598 - 

5266598
0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 1

2 4.0 14 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.5 2

3 3.0 268 Sassy Stanton - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 64.5 3

4 2.0 275 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 7.0 63.5 4

5 1.0 258 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
-0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 63.0 5

Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Dripping Springs, TX

RopingFence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling

Chris Jeter


	NP AA
	Non_Pro_All_Around_BS

	NP Pleasure
	Non_Pro_Pleasure

	NP Trail
	Non_Pro_Trail

	NP Reining
	Non_Pro_Reining

	NP Cow
	Non_Pro_Cowhorse


